
Pos 

Junior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PRO 30+ 

1 

2 

3 

PRO 30- 

1 

Trofej grada PRO 

1 

2 

3 

Veteran 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

237 

4 

411 

301 

105 

19 

399 

49 

13 

350 

79 

25 

179 

76 

11 

42 

25 

69 

58 

Class 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

PRO 30+ 

PRO 30+ 

PRO 30+ 

PRO 30- 

Trofej grada PRO 

Trofej grada PRO 

Trofej grada PRO 

Veteran 40 

Veteran 40 

Veteran 40 

Veteran 40 

Veteran 40 

Veteran 40 

Name 

VAJDIĆ Patrik 

HORVAT Dominik 

UROIĆ Marko 

GRŽANIĆ Roko 

SOKAČ Matko 

PEKOČ Niko 

JAROŠ Matej 

DIVJAK Marko 

KRALJ Mario 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

ROBEK Gregor 

NOVAKOVIĆ Miloš 

LEŠNIK Tomaž 

KOTARSKI Tihomir 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

OSTOIĆ Tomislav 

BRADVIĆ Davor 

BUDIŠČAK Mario 

HORAČEK Dario 

Club 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MK MX Šipek 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK Bjelovar 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Azalea 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Azalea 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bjelovar 

Team 

J.H.J. RT 

J.H.J. RT 

Plews Tyre Adria 

MX CRO Racing Team 

Plews Tyre Adria 

Plews Tyre Adria 

Electro Team 

Motorcycle 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Sherco 300 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 450 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Fantic 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

8 

7 

7 

3 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

1:41:21.988 

1:30:33.574 

1:36:25.675 

1:37:21.944 

1:43:25.293 

1:23:09.809 

1:33:32.222 

1:31:32.489 

1:41:38.227 

43:53.501 

1:37:44.817 

1:41:47.855 

1:35:52.355 

1:33:51.967 

1:34:28.366 

1:34:30.689 

1:36:42.190 

1:40:48.224 

1:30:08.142 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4:03.038 

1 Lap 

36.399 

38.722 

2:50.223 

6:56.257 

1 Lap 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

25 

22 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

4:12.595 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

11:34.589 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

399 - JAROŠ Matej 

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE - CC 2024 

EMN 36/353; M-13-05 

Utrka - PRO, JUNIORI, VETERANI 40 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:21:53 

Draga 0,000 km 

6.10.2024. 12:15 


